
                           (Revised routes w.e.f. 15/12/2020) 
(Hoshiarpur to DAV University)     ( Bus Number PB10CX-0857)      Route No-9 
 

 

1. Hoshiarpur Bus Stand                                           8.35 A.M.          Departure 
2. Nasrala                                                                                      8.45 A.M.                  2.00 P.M. 

3. Kathar                                                                     8.50 A.M. 

4. Aadampur                                                               9.00 A.M. 

5. Alawalpur                                                               9.08 A.M. 

6. DAV University                                                      9.25 A.M.  

 

 

(RCF, Kapurthala to DAV University)        Bus Number PB08EC-5693           Route No-7 ( Clubbed)  

 

 

1. Rail Coach Factory                                                  8.05 A.M.            Departure 

2. Kapurthala DC Chowk                                           8.20 A.M.              2.00 P.M. 

3. Basti Bawa Khel Jal                                             8.50 A.M. 

4. Kapurthala Chowk                                               8.55 A.M. 

5. Workshop Chowk                                                  9.00 A.M. 

6. Burltan Park Flyover                                            9.03 A.M. 

7. DAV Canal                                                             9.06 A.M.  

8. Maqsudan Byepass                                                9.09 A.M. 

 

(Dasuya to DAV University)    ( Bus Number PB08CX-0548)             (Route No -8) 

 

 

1. Mukerian Bus Stand                                            8.00 A.M.  

2. Dasuya Bus Stand                                                      8.30 A.M.             Departure  

3. Garna Sahib                                                          8.35 A.M.            2.00 P.M. 

4. Khuda Karala                                                        8.45 A.M. 

5. Tanda                                                                     8.55 A.M. 

6. Chholang Toll Plaza                                              9.05 A.M.  

7. Bhogpur                                                                 9.10 A.M 

 

(Model Town .to University)         Route No-4          ( Bus Number-PB08-CX0552) 

 

 

1. Football Chowk                                                         8.30 A.M.             Departure 

2. Nakodar Chowk                                                      8.35 A.M.              2.00 P.M. 

3. Geeta Mandir Model Town                                   8.40 A.M. 

4. Bus Stand                                                              8.50 A.M. 

5. Rama Mandi                                                          9.05 A.M. 

6. Chhogiti Chowk                                                     9.10 A.M. 

7. GGS Avenue Flyover                                             9.12 A.M. 

8. Lamba Pind Chowk                                               9.15 A.M. 

9. Pathankot Bypass                                                  9.18 A.M. 



 
 

(DAV University to DAV Canal- Evening Route )    ( Bus Number-PB08-CX0554)     Route No-

Clubbed  

 

 

1. Pathankot Byepass                                                  4.10 P.M.           Departure  

2. Lamba Pind Chowk                                                 4.15 P.M.            4.05 P.M. 

3. GGS Flyover                                                            4.18 P.M.  

4. PAP Chowk                                                              4.22 P.M. 

5. Rama Mandi                                                            4.25 P.M. 

6. Bus Stand                                                                4.40 P.M. 

7. Football Chowk                                                        5.00 P.M.  

8. DAV Canal                                                               5.10 P.M. 

 

 

Note: If any enquiry regarding route kindly contact@70870-

17554.   
 


